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Specifications:
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Technical Drawings:
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+10 130 +100
270 90 54 27
1000 1500 1500 1500
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1
34 102 170 339
1 3 t5 +10
2,500 3,000 3,000 3,000
IP 68
5v-20V
-40 °C to +100 °C

17 g (aluminum)
43.5 g (steel)
Aluminum or Steel

D-Sub 9 or 15 pin, Lemo, Binder
Adhesive or screw mount
Aluminum or Steel

www.hansfordsensors.com.cn

(L&) BIRAH

+ 200
13.5
1,500
0.1
678
+20
3,000

e Custom Cable Length
e Custom Housing Material

Custom Connector
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